
Name: Cary Debt

Sire Name Gambling Debt

Sire Sir Gambling Man-r

Sire Grandsir Dixieland Band TB

Sire Granddam Lucky Delight TB

Sire Dam Some Billing

Sire Dam Sir Top Billing

Sire Dam Dam Some Rocket

Dam Name: Cary Rose

Broodmare Sir

e:

Go Scout

BM Sire Sir

e:

Treasure Scout

BM Sire Dam

:

Go Penny

Broodmare Dam: Caryatid

BM Dam Sire

:

Majestic Glory

BM Dam Dam: PS Catch Me Joe

2000:

2001:

2002:

2003:

2004:

2005: xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

2006: Chestnut Overo Colt (x Singaverse) DEBTOR VERSE

2007: Chestnut Splash Sabino Filly (x Mickey Blues Eyes) IDEBTOR

Notes::

Produce/Get:

2003

PRR#3254

Chestnut Splash Mare

1(0-0-0-0)


